Trophy Report ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

f\T\otal Shooters 34

Squad

MN 13 1511574
MN 64 1010442
MN 65 1115462
MN 34 2802025
MN 53 0816420
MN 6.1 7900777
MN 21 9104990
MN 63 1940024
MN 62 0925115
N‘C ~MN 14 1511835
MN 24 9914160
MN 81 8904193
MN 15 2810080
MN 44 0310683
Ne —aw 11 1511836
MN 3.2 2524076
MN 52 1014738
MN 22 2519877
MN 41 0000034
MN 25 7808452
MN 85 1610370
MN 51 8110176
MN 82 8904192
MN 45 1937793
MN 35 2074708
MN 84 0000030
MN 3.1 0000033
MN 54 8902454
MN 83 8904194
MN 33 2524073
MN 23 8207253
MN 12 1511573
MN 42 0000032
MN 43 0000031

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

LAMBERT JIM A

FISCHER DEREK ™

BERENS KYLER W

BONIN GARRY SRV
BRIDGLAND DARWIN H

BAUER GERALD GEORGE

OLSON DAVID A SRV
BRAND LEO W

BERENS KYLE W

GALLAGHER TIM S

SMITH DAVID R

AMEY JR BOB

PECK MIKE SRV
KELLY BECKY M LDI
GALLAGHER KIM L LDI
SCHWAB TIM

DIETZ EDWARD W SRV
BROOKS HILL HOYLE

OUVERSON ELDEN R

WILNESS DON SRV
AMEY CATIE LDI
STOCK JANICE PERRON LDI
AMEY MARY L LDI
JOHNSON MATTE

BRODERICK LANGE VT
REINHARDT RYAN J sJ
TURNER DONNY C

STOCK DONALD B

AMEY SR BOB SRV
SCHWAB GRAYSON sJ
NIEMI JR ALLAN R

POTTER KARI M LDI
OUVERSON KAIDEN J sJ
BEEBE CHRISTOPHER

6/14/2025

198

193
193
192

:16:

199
198

194

191

188

184

38 PM

196
194

188

187
187
186
185

184

179

171

17

191

190

181

Page

187

181-

173
172

170
169
166
155
152
120

AVERAGE SCORE
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Troghy Report ZONE

Tot%l Shooters 20

7

Sguad
MN 34
MN 21
MN 33
MN 24
MN 54

Nc¢ s 14
MN 35
MN 2.2
MN 23
MN 4.5
MN 5.1
MN 3.2
MN 4.1
MN 4.2
MN 25
MN 52
MN 1.5
MN 53
MN 1.3
MN 1.2

10 10442
99 14160
19 40024
91 04990
08 16420
15 11835
11 15462
19 37793
03 10683
16 10370
10 14738
09 25115
89 04193
82 07253
78 08452
89 02454
28 10980
8110176
15 11574
15 11573

pas

DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

FISCHER DEREK
SMITH DAVID R
BRAND LEO W

OLSON DAVID A
BRIDGLAND DARWIN H
GALLAGHER TIM S
BERENS KYLER W
JOHNSON MATT E
KELLY BECKY M

AMEY CATIE

DIETZ EDWARD W
BERENS KYLE W
AMEY JR BOB

NIEMI JR ALLAN R
WILNESS DON

STOCK DONALD B
PECK MIKE

STOCK JANICE PERRON
LAMBERT JIM A
POTTER KARIM

SRV

LDl
LDI
SRV

SRV

SRV
LDl

LDI

6/14/2025
AAA BR
97
9

4:27

[{e T (s}
~ o

58 BM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 86

B C D
| i I | A
| | | I A
i I | I AA
| 95 | | | B
I I 93 | I c
| | | 92 | D
| I [ | AA
| | 88 | | C
| | 86 | | c
| 1 86 | | c
I | 86 | | c
{ ! I | A
| 8 | I I B
| | | 83 | D
| 82 | ! | B
I f 82 | | c
| | | 78 | D
| | | 77 | D
I | I | A
| I | 61 | D



HIGH ALL AROUND 20250614 CENTRAL ZONE 6/14/2025 4:35:51 PM Page 1

Memd# Name Special AAA AA A B c D Starting Class
MN 10 10442 FISCHER DEREK | | | | 383 | | | | A
MN 08 16420 BRIDGLAND DARWIN H | | | | | 381 | | [ B
MN 1115462 BERENS KYLER W | | | 381 | | | | | AA
MN 1940024 BRAND LEO W | | | 381 | | | | | AA
Vé Y — 15 +1835—GALEAGHERTHIM-& } } } i ; =376} T —=G-+
MN 9104890 OLSON DAVID A | SRV | | 371 | | | | | AA
MN 1511574 LAMBERT JIM A | | | | 368 | | | | A
VN 0310683 KELLY BECKY M | LDI | | | 366 | | | | A
MN 10 14738 DIETZ EDWARD W | SRV | ] | | 365 | | | B
MN 99 14160 SMITH DAVID R ] | | | 365 | | | | A
MN 0925115 BERENS KYLEW | | | 362 | | | | | AA
MN 16 10370 AMEY CATIE | LDI | | | | 359 | | | B
MN 8904193 AMEY JR BOB | | | | | | 359 | ! c
MN 1937793 JOHNSON MATT E | | | | | 355 | | | B
MN 7808452 WILNESS DON I SRV | | | 354 | | | | A
MN 2810980 PECK MIKE | SRV | | | | 353 | | | B
MN 8110176 STOCK JANICE PERRON [ LDI | | | | | 345 | | C
MN 89 02454 STOCK DONALD B | | | | | | | 344 | D
MN 8207253 NIEMI JRALLAN R | | | | | i | 311 | D
MN 1511573 POTTER KARIM | LDl | | | | | | 285 | D

xt



Trophy Report ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

N¢,

6/14/2025 3:03:00 PM

Page 1

Total Shooters 25 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86
From 25. 22. 18.
Squad Name To 27 - 24..85 2hb

MN 25 0816420 BRIDGLAND DARWINH ] | | [ | | 94 | 215
MN 41 1511574 LAMBERT JIM A I | | | 94 | | | 27
NC ~MN——2:3—15-14835 ~GALLAGHER TIM § oo - — -~ } ! } } b 93| —2065
MN 24 8902454 STOCKDONALDB 1 [ [ I | | 92 | 205
MN 33 0310683 KELLY BECKY M DI | [ | | [ 92 | | 22
MN 52 1014738 DIETZ EDWARDW SRV | | | | | 92 | | 23.5
MN 65 1115462 BERENS KYLERW [ | | I 92 | [ I 27
MN 63 1940024 BRANDLEOW | | | I o9 [ I 27
MMN—— 21 1544836 CALEAGHERJIM L LD : } ! | — 89| 18
MN 85 1610370 AMEY CATIE LDl | | [ | | 1 89 | 21
MN 35 1937793 JOHNSON MATTE ! | | | [ 88 | | 22
MN 44 7808452 WILNESS DON SRV | | | | 88 | | | 26
MN 7.3 2802025 BONIN GARRY SRV | ] | [ I [ 88 | 205
MN 34 2810980 PECK MIKE SRV | i I | [ 87 | | 245
MN 51 8110176 STOCK JANICE PERRON LDl | | I I [ 87 | | 235
MN 64 1010442 FISCHER DEREK I | | | 87 | [ I 26
MN 83 8904193 AMEY JRBOB | | | | | 86 | | 24
MN 62 0925115 BERENSKYLEW I | [ | 8 | [ | 255
MN 82 8904192 AMEY MARY L Lol | | [ [ | 84 | | 225
MN 42 9104990 OLSON DAVID A SRV | I | | 83 | [ I 26
MN 7.2 2074708 BRODERICK LANCE vT | | | I | [ 82 | 20
MN 43 9914160 SMITH DAVIDR [ | | | 77 | | | 26.5
MN 22 8207253 NIEMIJRALLANR [ | | | [ | 73 | 20
MN 81 8904194 AMEY SRBOB SRV | | I | | 73 | | 22
MN 45 1511573 POTTER KARIM (] | [ | 72 [ | 25



